
2501 2978 Glen Drive, Coquitlam
$589,900

Immaculate 2 Bed + 2 Bath Upper floor corner 
home at Grand Central 1. Enjoy STUNNING 
panoramic mtn views from almost every room and 
COVERED BALCONY from this spotless home. 
Enter the open livrm/dinrm w/ floor to ceiling 
windows & laminate floors throughout. Prepare 
your favourite dishes in the gourmet kitch w/ s/s 
appliance pkg w/ gas stove & fridge w/ bottom 
loading freezer. The spa-like baths have soaker 
tubs & updated granite countertops. Relax the 
spacious mst bdrm w/ walk-in closet or sun-filled 
2nd bdrm w/ 2 sides of windows. Fantastic 
amenities incl. outdoor pool/hot tub, extensive 
gyms, billiards/yoga rooms & party room & 
courtyard playground. Unbeatable location close 
to Skytrain, Coquitlam Mall, T & T & much more! 
1 parking & 1 locker included.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2372275

Residential Attached

North Coquitlam

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

890 SF

$256.70 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2009

Views: Panoramic Mountain Views

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Ryan 
604.551.7
rwong@r
rennie.co

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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